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Maschinen

WEILER E 70 x 3000 (1125-3210025)

CNC lathe - cycle-controlled

Equipment:

- Chip conveyor

- Coolant device

- 3-jaw chuck @630 mm

- MUTLI-FIX quick-change holder
- Live center

- Machine light

Papenburg

Heinz Sanders GmbH
FriederikenstraBe 100
26871 Papenburg
info@heinz-sanders.de

Niederlangen

Heinz Sanders GmbH
Fresenburger Weg 4

49779 Niederlangen
maschinen@heinz-sanders.de

Control type
CNC

Construction year
2008

Machine no.
1125-3210025

Make
WEILER

Location
49779 Niederlangen

Spelle

Heinz Sanders GmbH
Robert-Bosch-StraBe 9
48480 Spelle
spelle@heinz-sanders.de




Machine attributes

turning diameter:
turning length:

centre height:

spindle bore:

turning speed range:
tailstock quill taper MT:
workpiece weight max.:
total power requirement:

weight of the machine ca.:

dimensions of the machine ca.:

Machine images

720 mm

3000 mm

360 mm

106 mm

1-1800 U/min

6

3800 kg

36 kw

6100 kg

4800 x 2450 x 2000 mm
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